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Mina skyddsänglar ( 100 - tecken )

 

mina skyddsänglar

 

finns med mig i natten

 

 

 

jagar bort den som

 

vill mig illa

 

&#12288;

 

jag känner er närhet

 

tacksam att

 

ni finns i mitt hjärta

 

&#12288;

 

&#12288;

 

&#12288;

 

&#12288;

 

anits 2 januari 2012
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